Office of Community Oriented Policing Services

Regional Community Policing Institutes - Grant Announcement

September 22, 2004

State
Agency Name Project

AZ

Arizona Peace Officer Standards and Training
2004 RCPI Funding
RCPI Counter Terrorism Initiative

CA

Los Angeles County Sheriff's Department
2004 RCPI Funding
co
Colorado Department of Public Safety

2004 RCPI Funding
RCPI Counter Terrorism Initiative

FL

St. Petersburg College

RCPI Community Policing Training

RCPI Counter Terrorism Initiative

lllinois at Urbana and Champaign, University of

2004 RCPI Funding

RCPI Community Policing Through the Use of DNA Evidence

University of lllinois at Chicago
BJA/PSN Domestic Violence

RCPI Community Policing Training

RCPI Counter Terrorism Initiative

Indiana Coalition for Domestic Violence
2004 RCPI Funding
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Awarded

$300,000
$50,000

$600,000

$250,000
$50,000

$585,714
$50,000

$350,000

$250,000

$375,000
$585,714
$50,000

$300,000



State
Agency Name Project

KS

Wichita State University
2004 RCPI Funding
Problem Based Learning
RCPI Counter Terrorism Initiative

KY

Eastern Kentucky University
BJA/PSN Rural Issues
RCPI Community Policing Training
RCPI Counter Terrorism Initiative

LA
Northwestern State University
2004 RCPI Funding
MA
Northeastern University
2004 RCPI Funding
MD
Johns Hopkins University, Continuing Studies
RCPI Community Policing Training
ME

University of Maine at Augusta
2004 RCPI Funding

Mi
Michigan State University
2004 RCPI Funding
RCPI Counter Terrorism Initiative
MN

Upper Midwest Community Policing Institute
2004 RCPI Funding
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Awarded

$300,000
$332,000
$50,000

$375,000
$585,714
$50,000

$300,000

$400,000

$585,714

$300,000

$300,000
$50,000

$400,000



State
Agency Name Project

MO

Missouri Western State College
2004 RCPI Funding

NY

John Jay College of Criminal Justice
2004 RCPI Funding
RCPI Community Policing Through the Use of DNA Evidence
RCPI Counter Terrorism Initiative

OH
Great Oaks Institute Of Technology and Career
2004 RCPI Funding
OK
Oklahoma Police Chiefs Training Foundation
2004 RCPI Funding
RCPI Counter Terrorism Initiative
OR
Western Oregon University
2004 RCPI Funding
PA
Lehigh Valley Hospital and Health Net
2004 RCPI Funding
COPS in Schools Training
SC
Greenville Technical College
2004 RCPI Funding
RCPI Counter Terrorism Initiative
TN

Knoxville, City of
RCPI Community Policing Through the Use of DNA Evidence
RCPI Community Policing Training
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Awarded

$300,000

$500,000
$250,000
$50,000

$300,000

$300,000
$50,000

$300,000

$300,000
$1,455,00

$400,000
$63,500

$250,000
$585,714



State
Agency Name Project Awarded

TX
Sam Houston State University
2004 RCPI Funding $500,000
RCPI Community Policing Through the Use of DNA Evidence $250,000
VA
Virginia Community Policing Institute
RCPI Community Policing Training $585,714
WA
Washington State University
RCPI Community Policing Training $585,714
wv

West Virginia State College
2004 RCPI Funding $300,000
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