## Office of Community Oriented Policing Services

## Regional Community Policing Institutes - Grant Announcement

September 22, 2004

Sta	ate Agency Name	Project	Awarded	
ΑZ				
	Arizona Peace Officer	Standards and Training		
	2004 R	CPI Funding	\$300,000	
	RCPI C	Counter Terrorism Initiative	\$50,000	
CA				
	Los Angeles County S	Sheriff's Department		
	2004 R	CPI Funding	\$600,000	
СО				
	Colorado Department	of Public Safety		
	2004 R	CPI Funding	\$250,000	
	RCPI C	Counter Terrorism Initiative	\$50,000	
FL				
	St. Petersburg Colleg	e		
	RCPI C	Community Policing Training	\$585,714	
	RCPI C	Counter Terrorism Initiative	\$50,000	
IL				
	Illinois at Urbana and	Champaign, University of		
	2004 R	CPI Funding	\$350,000	
	RCPI C	Community Policing Through the Use of DNA Evidence	\$250,000	
	University of Illinois a	t Chicago		
	BJA/PS	SN Domestic Violence	\$375,000	
		Community Policing Training	\$585,714	
	RCPI (	Counter Terrorism Initiative	\$50,000	
IN				
	Indiana Coalition for Domestic Violence			
	2004 R	CPI Funding	\$300,000	

State Agency Name	Project	Awarded
Ve		
KS		
Wichita State Univer	rsity	
2004	RCPI Funding	\$300,000
	lem Based Learning	\$332,000
RCP	I Counter Terrorism Initiative	\$50,000
KY		
Eastern Kentucky U	niversity	
-	PSN Rural Issues	\$375,000
RCP	I Community Policing Training	\$585,714
RCP	I Counter Terrorism Initiative	\$50,000
LA		
Northwestern State	University	
	RCPI Funding	\$300,000
MA		
Northoostorn Univer	en ide.	
Northeastern Univer		\$400,000
	RCPI Funding	\$400,000
MD		
Johns Hopkins Univ	versity, Continuing Studies	
RCP	I Community Policing Training	\$585,714
ME		
University of Maine	at Augusta	
	RCPI Funding	\$300,000
MI	Ç	,
Michigan State Univ	•	
	RCPI Funding	\$300,000
RCP	I Counter Terrorism Initiative	\$50,000
MN		
Upper Midwest Com	nmunity Policing Institute	

\$400,000

2004 RCPI Funding

State Agency Nar	Project	Awarded		
МО				
Missouri West	tern State College			
	2004 RCPI Funding	\$300,000		
NY				
John Jay Coll	ege of Criminal Justice			
	2004 RCPI Funding	\$500,000		
	RCPI Community Policing Through the Use of DNA Evidence	\$250,000		
	RCPI Counter Terrorism Initiative	\$50,000		
ОН				
Great Oaks In	stitute Of Technology and Career			
	2004 RCPI Funding	\$300,000		
OK				
Oklahoma Pol	lice Chiefs Training Foundation			
	2004 RCPI Funding	\$300,000		
	RCPI Counter Terrorism Initiative	\$50,000		
OR				
Western Oreg	on University			
_	2004 RCPI Funding	\$300,000		
PA				
Lehigh Valley	Hospital and Health Net			
	2004 RCPI Funding	\$300,000		
	COPS in Schools Training	\$1,455,00		
sc				
Greenville Technical College				
	2004 RCPI Funding	\$400,000		
	RCPI Counter Terrorism Initiative	\$63,500		
TN				
Knoxville, City of				
•	RCPI Community Policing Through the Use of DNA Evidence	\$250,000		
	RCPI Community Policing Training	\$585,714		

State Agency Na	me Project	Awarded		
Agency Na	inc roject	Awaraca		
TX				
Sam Houston	State University			
	2004 RCPI Funding	\$500,000		
	RCPI Community Policing Through the Use of DNA Evidence	\$250,000		
VA				
Virginia Community Policing Institute				
	RCPI Community Policing Training	\$585,714		
WA				
Washington State University				
	RCPI Community Policing Training	\$585,714		
WV				

\$300,000

West Virginia State College

2004 RCPI Funding